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														Estate & Letting Agents covering Brockenhurst, Lymington, Milford-on-Sea, New Milton & Sway

Hayward Fox is your friendly local estate agent for sales and lettings in the stunning Solent Coast - from the bustling market town of Lymington, through the picturesque New Forest, all the way to our idyllic seafront villages.

With offices in Brockenhurst, Lymington, New Milton, Sway, and Milford-on-Sea, we are the largest firm of estate agents in the area but pride ourselves on our local and personal approach.

Our enthusiastic and knowledgeable team is overseen by resident directors with a wealth of experience. Offering honest and trustworthy advice, we strive to achieve the best possible price and perfect buyer for your home.

Our offices are all located in prime locations and are fitted out with the latest technology and eye catching LED window displays, so whether you are selling, buying, letting or renting, we look forward to being of service to you.
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        Latest Property

        Lymington, Hampshire - £269,950 

    

    
        
            Lymington, Hampshire - £269,950 

            An opportunity to purchase a spacious first floor two bedroom apartment situated in this small well maintained development within easy access of Lymington Town Centre, being an ideal principal residence or second home.
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									Have complete peace of mind
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        Request a free property appraisal

        Find out how much your property is worth

    

		
	
		
			
				Brockenhurst

				 01590 624300

				 brockenhurst@haywardfox.co.uk

			

			
				Lymington

				 01590 675424

				 lymington@haywardfox.co.uk

			

			
				Lymington Lettings

				 01590 679200

				 lettings@haywardfox.co.uk

			

			
				Milford-on-Sea

				 01590 644933

				 milford@haywardfox.co.uk

			

		

		
			
				New Milton

				 01425 638656

				 newmilton@haywardfox.co.uk

			

			
				Sway

				 01590 681656

				 sway@haywardfox.co.uk

			

			
				Sway Lettings

				 01590 681779

				 rentals@haywardfox.co.uk

			

			
				London

				 020 7079 1454

				 london@haywardfox.co.uk
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